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Wines and Brandies
Warehouse, 1873-1883 Mission St., S. F.

PHONE MARKET 2058

Carolina (now Dore), from S s Howard
bet Ninth and Tenth

Caroline Place (now Carmine Place)

Carr, from Paul Av bet Railroad Av
and Gould, S to Salinas Av

Carrie, from Chenery opposite Castro,

S to Wilder
Carroll Avenue, from County Line N W

to Thornton Av
Carson, from W s Douglass bet Nine-

teenth and Seward, N to Eagle

Carter, W to San Bruno Av nr County
Line

Carthagena (South S. F.). See Forty-

eighth Av South
Carver (Bernal Heights'!, from Es-

meralda Av, S to Powhattan

Caie, from W of San Bruno Av nr head

Islais Creek

Catelli Avenue, from Douglass nr Nine-

teenth to Corbett Av
Castenada Avenue (Forest Hill), off

Pacheco nr end of Seventh Ave
(Sunset)

Castro, from S s Duboce Ave W of

Noe, S to Chenery

Cross Sis. W. E.

Duboce Avenue 2 1

Fourteenth 100 101

Henry
Fifteenth 200 201

Tilden

Beaver
Sixteenth 300 301

States

Market
Seventeenth 400 401

Eighteenth 500 501

Ninteenth 600 601

Twentieth 700 701

Liberty
Twenty-first 800 801

Hill

Twentv-second 900 901

Alvara'do 1000 1001

Twentv-third 1 100 1 101

Elisabeth 1200 1201

Twenty-fourth 1300 1301

Jersey 1400 1401

Twenty-fifth 1500 1501

Clipper 1600 1601

Twentv-sixth 1700 1701

Army 1800 1801

Twentv-seventh 1900 1901

Duncan 2000 2001

Twenty-eighth 2100 2101

. Valley 2200 2201

Twenty-ninth 2300 2301

Day 2400 2401

Thirtieth 2500 2501

Beacon
Thirty-first 2600 2601

El Monte 2701

Beacon
Addison 2801

Bemis 2900

Sussex 3000

Laidley
Surrey 3100

Chenery (e) (e)

Cayuga Avenue (West End Uract),

from Ocean Av W of Mission

Cedar (now Ceylon)

Cedar Avenue (now street), from W s

Larkin bet Geary and Post. W to

Laguna. (Some buildings are in-

correctly numbered.)

Cross Sta.
'

N. S.

Larkin 2 I

Polk 100 101

Van Ness Avenue (c) (c)

Franklin (e) (cj

Gough (c) (c)

Octavia 500 501

Laguna 'e) (e)

Cedar Lane. See Clarion Alley

Cedro Avenue (Inek-side). from Ocean
Ave W bet Cerritos Ave and Fa-

STKEET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Center (now Sixteenth), from the bay

bet Fifteenth and Seventeenth, W
to Harrison

Center Place, from S s Bryant bet

Second and Third, S to Brannan
Central Avenue, from Buena Vista Av

W of Lvon, N to Calvary Cemeterv
Cross SU. E. W.
Buena Vista Avenue. .. . 2 1

Waller 50 51

Haight 100 101

Page 200 201

Oak (c) (c)

Golden Gate Park
Fell 400 401

Haves 500 501
Grove 600 601

Fulton 700 701

McAllister 800 SOI

Golden Gate Avenue. .. . 900 901

Turk (c) (c)

Calvary Cemetery
Central Court (now Conway Ct)

Central Place (now St. Anne)
Ceres (Silver Terrace), from Thornton

Av S W to Williams Av
Cerritos Avenue (lntrleside),from Ocean

Ave AV bet Cedro Ave and Urbano
Drive

Ceylon, from N s Clay bet DaviB and
Front, N to Washington

Chambers, from E s Front bet Pacific

and Broadway
Chambers Place. See Greenwich Place

Channel, from the bav bet Berry and
Hooper, S W to Eighth

Chapultepec (Bernal Heights), now
Winfield Avenue, from Coso Av
bet Prospect Ave and Elsie, S W
to Cortland Av

Charity, E of San Bruno Av nr Islais

Creek
Charles (Fail-mount Tract), from W s

Mission nr Highland Av, W to

Chenery

Charlestown (late Charles Place), from

N 6 Harrison bet Hawthorne and
Second

Charlton Court, from S s Union bet

Laguna and Buchanan
Charter Oak Avenue, from Islais Creek

E of San Bruno Av. S to Paul Tract

Chase Court, from Colusa Place bet

Colton and West Mission, W
Chatham Place, from N s Bush bet

Grant Av and Stockton

Chattanooga, from S s Twenty-first bet

Dolores and Church. S to Jersey

Chatterton Place, from Michigan bet

Twenty-first and Twenty-second.

Chelsea Place, from S j Bush bet Stock-

ton and Powell

Chenery (Fairmount Tract), from

Thirtieth nr Church, S and S W
Cherry, from Presidio Reservation bet

Maple and Areuello Blvd. S to

California

Cross Sis. E. W.
Presidio Reservation. .. . 2 1

Jackson 100 101

Washington 200 201

Clav 300 301

Sacramento 400 401

California (e) (e)

Cherubusco (Bernal Heights, now
Elsie), from Coso Av S W to

Cortland Av
Chesley, from S s Harrison bet Seventh

and Eighth, S E to Bryant

Chester Avenue, off Sargent S to County
Line

Chestnut, from the bay bet Lombard
and Francisco, W to Presidio

Reservation

Cross fits. N. S.

Sansome 2 1

Montgomerv 100 101

Winthrop

Kearny 200 201

Grant Avenue 300 301
Bellair Place

Stockton 400 401
Chestnut Alley
Powell 500 501
Mason 600 601
Columbus Avenue 700
Tavlor 701
Jones 800 801
Leavenworth 900 901
Hyde 1000 1001

Larkin 1100 1101

Polk 1200 1201
Van Ness Avenue 1300 1301

Franklin 1400 1401

Gough 1500 1501

Octavia 1600 1601

Laguna (o) 1701

Buchanan (o) 1801
Webster 1900 1901

Fillmore 2000 2001
Steiner 2100 2101
Pierce 2200 2201

Scott 2300 2301

Divisadero 2400 2401

Broderick 2500 2501

Baker 2600 2601
Lyon (e) (e)

Chestnut Alley, from N s Chestnut bet
Stockton and Powell

Child, from Telegraph Place bet

Kearny and Grant Av, N to Lom-
bard

Chilton Avenue, S of Glen At nr
Arcadia Av

China (South S. F.) from Water Front
nr Coleman, to Custer Av

China Avenue. See Excelsior Avenue
Chula Lane, from W s Dolores bet

Sixteenth and Seventeenth, W to

Church
Church, from Hermann bet Dolores

and Sanchez, S to Thirtieth

Cross Sts. W. E.
Hermann 2 1

Duboce Avenue 100 101

Reservoir

Fourteenth 200 201

Market
Fifteenth 300 301

Sixteenth 400 401

Chula Lane
Seventeenth 500 501
Dorland
Eighteenth 600 601
Hancock
Nineteenth 700 701
Cumberland
Twentieth 800 801

Liberty
Twenty-first 900 901
Twentv-second 1000 100

1

Twenty-third 1100 1101

Elisabeth
Twenty-fourth 1200 1201

Jersev

Twenty-fifth 1300 1301

Clipper

Twenty-sixth 1400 1401

Armv
Twenty-seventh 1500 1501

Duncan
Twentv-eighth 1600 1601

Vallev

Twenty-ninth 1700 1701

Day
Thirtieth (e) (e)

Church Alley (now Cameron Alley)

Church Avenue (now ChurchUl), from

N s Broadway bet Stockton and
Powell, N to Valleio

Church Lane (now Chula Lane)

Church Place (now Edith)

Churchill, from N s Broadway bet

Stockton and Powell, N to Vallejo

Churchill Court. See Tiffany Place

Circular Avenue (Sunnyside), from

Joost Av and Diamond S W
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